MARKING TAGS
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 111
MARKING
ACCESSORIES
Blank Marking Tag
Horizontal Imprint
Vertical Imprint
Cat No./                                 Standard Packs                           Dimensions
Type                                  Pack     Strips       Tags                  H                   W
MT2                                     1           10           100              4.9mm           5.8mm
MT3                                     1           20           100              5.0mm          10.0mm
MT4                                     1           10           100              5.0mm           4.8mm
MT5                                     1           10           100              9.5mm           4.5mm
MT6                                     1           10           100              9.5mm           5.6mm
MT8                                     1           10           100             10.5mm          7.5mm
MT9                                     1           10           100             10.3mm          8.7mm
MT10                                   1           20           100             10.4mm          9.5mm
MT12                                   1           20           100             10.4mm         11.4mm
MT16                                   1           20           100             10.5mm         15.4mm
MT2G                                   1           10           100              5.0mm           5.0mm
MT2B4                                 1           10           100              5.8mm           9.1mm
Continuous Tags
MT6F                                    1           10            10               9.5mm          60.0mm
MT9F                                    1           10            10              10.3mm         90.0mm
Imprint Cat. No.
1 MT6/H-1
2 MT6/H-2
3 MT6/H-3
4 MT6/H-4
5 MT6/H-5
6 MT6/H-6
7 MT6/H-7
8 MT6/H-8
9 MT6/H-9
10 MT6/H-10
1-10 MT6/H-1-10
11-20 MT6/H-11-20
21-30 MT6/H-21-30
31-40 MT6/H-31-40
41-50 MT6/H-41-50
51-60 MT6/H-51-60
61-70 MT6/H-61-70
71-80 MT6/H-71-80
81-90 MT6/H-81-90
91-100 MT6/H-91-100
101-110 MT6/H-101-110
111-120 MT6/H-111-120
121-130 MT6/H-121-130
Imprint Cat. No.
131-140 MT6/H-131-140
141-150 MT6/H-141-150
151-160 MT6/H-151-160
161-170 MT6/H-161-170
171-180 MT6/H-171-180
181-190 MT6/H-181-190
191-200 MT6/H-191-200
1-100 MT6/H-1-100
1-50 MT6/H-1-50
A MT6/H-A
B MT6/H-B
C MT6/H-C
L1 MT6/H-L1
L2 MT6/H-L2
L3 MT6/H-L3
N MT6/H-N
R MT6/H-R
S MT6/H-S
X MT6/H-X
Y MT6/H-Y
Z MT6/H-Y
Ground Symbol MT6/H-GRND
Imprint Cat. No.
1 MT6/V-1
2 MT6/V-2
3 MT6/V-3
4 MT6/V-4
5 MT6/V-5
6 MT6/V-6
7 MT6/V-7
8 MT6/V-8
9 MT6/V-9
10 MT6/V-10
1-10 MT6/V-1-10
11-20 MT6/V-11-20
21-30 MT6/V-21-30
31-40 MT6/V-31-40
41-50 MT6/V-41-50
51-60 MT6/V-51-60
61-70 MT6/V-61-70
71-80 MT6/V-71-80
81-90 MT6/V-81-90
91-100 MT6/V-91-100
101-110 MT6/V-101-110
111-120 MT6/V-111-120
121-130 MT6/V-121-130
Imprint Cat. No.
131-140 MT6/V-131-140
141-150 MT6/V-141-150
151-160 MT6/V-151-160
161-170 MT6/V-161-170
171-180 MT6/V-171-180
181-190 MT6/V-181-190
191-200 MT6/V-191-200
1-100 MT6/V-1-100
1-50 MT6/V-1-50
A MT6/V-A
B MT6/V-B
C MT6/V-C
L1 MT6/V-L1
L2 MT6/V-L2
L3 MT6/V-L3
N MT6/V-N
R MT6/V-R
S MT6/V-S
X MT6/V-X
Y MT6/V-Y
Z MT6/V-Y
Ground Symbol MT6/V-GRND
W
H
   • Cost Effective MT marking system for quick and
      accurate identification
   • Push-On Tags fit all Altech DIN Rail mount
      terminal blocks
   • Inserted individually or as strips of 10
   • Quick and easy marking
   • Blank Marking Tags for customer marking
   • Order with horizontal/ vertical imprint
   • Standard imprints with consecutive or identical
      numbers/ characters
   • Custom imprint with short lead time
   • Supplied in packs of 100 tags/ 10 strips
HOW TO ORDER IMPRINTED MARKING TAGS
BLANK MARKING TAGS
IMPRINT EXAMPLES FOR MT6
HORIZONTAL VERTICAL
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Terminal Block Tools & Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Altech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
00171430102  00171420102  600HL  600RJ-07  600RJ-11  600RJ-14  600RJS-10  600RJS-12  600RJS-21  601RJ-09  602SP  602Z  604J
CSTSPC1-2  7B941-7  88943-2100  QC102  1437403-6  1437403-9  1437403-8  1453128-1  147832-1  EC0037-000  MT2/H--  MT6/H-N
MT6/V-GRND  MT8/H-51-60  BC2-12  BCC-1-8/10  EP2.5/4UN/BG  1707755  1735590  1755480  1789281  1840227  1840230  2-1437402-1
JA2-03  JB1-03/J  JB2-04  JB2-05  JB2-07  JB2-09/J  PARALLELJUMPERLINK  JS601  2204082  2302463  2305949  8TK2-24  8WA1853